
Berufsbildungszentrum
Solothurn-Grenchen

Stundenplan 2023/2024 - 1. Semester
26.6.2023  19:23

DHF23B Klassenlehrperson: BAUH
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7.35

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

BAUH

14.35

13.00

C101

Berufskenntnisse I (

BUNP

16.25

14.40

C204

Deutsch (DHF1)

BAUH

9.10

7.35

C101

Berufskenntnisse I (

ISLF
10.00

9.15

C201

ABU

KAEB
11.25

10.40

TH3

SPO

ADAK

15.25

13.00

C403

Berufskenntnisse II

KELS

17.15

15.40

C304

Englisch (DHF1)

Fächer
Name Langname
ABU
Berufskenntnisse I (DHF1) HKB A, D
Berufskenntnisse II (DHF1) HKB B, C
Deutsch (DHF1) HKB A, C, D
Englisch (DHF1) HKB A, D
SPO Sport

Lehrer
Name Langname
ADAK Adam
BAUH Bauder
BUNP Bundi
ISLF Isler
KAEB Käch
KELS Kelly
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